BreakoujModule  2mm Furcation Tubing (Yellow) 2.0mm LC/UPC Duplex
Connector(Blue)
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8F LSZH 0S2 Micro CPR
8F MPO Elite Connector Cable Jacket (Yellow) 500150
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Fiber Color  Blue [Orange|Green | Brown| N/A [ N/A | N/A | N/A [Yellow| Violet | Pink | Aqua
Outer  Kevlar  Colored
Slde A jacket fiber
Optical Performance Index
o ~Tvpe MPO/APC LC/UPC
Wavelength 1310nm&1550nm 1310nm&1550nm
1L <0. 35dB <0. 2dB
LENGTH TOLERANCE: AL == 60dB ==hd8
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